
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Sat-2 JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  152 SCT:  43

16213 Chip 42.94 2 0 0NQ 0Cassens 0

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  155 SCT:  41

20218 Mayhem 29.50 1 1 0NQ 0Grunhovd 0

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  155 SCT:  44

24193 Merriman 30.38 0 01 100Q 0Taylor 0

Class Hgt: 08EX P Yards:  148 SCT:  51

08203 Molly 59.95 2 1 0NQ 1Lehn 0

Class Hgt: 12EX P Yards:  152 SCT:  48

12204 Zoey 65.00 2 1 0NQ 2Danger 0

Class Hgt: 16EX P Yards:  155 SCT:  46

16206 Lark 49.38 0 01 91Q 0Levenhagen 0

Class Hgt: 20EX P Yards:  155 SCT:  49

20085 Bison 45.26 0 0 0NQ 1Halfen 0

20209 Emmy 37.55 0 0 0NQ 1Levison 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  148 SCT:  49

08101 Newman 30.32 0 01 100Q 0Grunhovd 0

08102 Manny 32.85 0 02 100Q 0Lawrence 0

08103 Fiona 34.72 0 03 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

08097 Paige 35.01 1 0 0NQ 0Gahan 0

08104 Prizma 27.00 1 3 0NQ 4Gunn 0

08210 Dash 48.27 1 0 0NQ 0Nordin 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  148 SCT:  46

12116 Jetta 32.65 0 01 100Q 0Anderson 0

12114 Wheezer 40.35 0 02 100Q 0Grote 0

12105 Otis 41.23 0 03 100Q 0Laubersheimer 0

12106 Coil 29.42 0 1 0NQ 1Gunn 0

12107 Rainey 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Julius 1

12108 Phoebe 40.92 2 0 0NQ 0Klugherz 0

12109 Jurni 40.25 0 1 0NQ 0Johnson 0

12110 Punky 40.02 1 3 0NQ 2Potz 0

12112 Charlie 43.50 1 1 0NQ 1Regenscheid 0

12117 Callie 42.17 2 1 0NQ 0Laubersheimer 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  152 SCT:  43

16121 Twix 24.06 0 01 100Q 0Wagner 0

16139 Black Jax 29.67 0 02 100Q 0Waltonen 0

16131 Groot 34.43 0 03 100Q 0Murphy 0

16129 Rusty 38.46 0 04 100Q 0Glommen 0

16138 Pebbles 43.21 0 0 100Q 0Child 0

16118 Penny 57.92 3 2 0NQ 2Ulrich 0

16123 Blink 39.22 2 3 0NQ 2Kothe 0

16128 Cassini 28.08 1 1 0NQ 1Kontur 0

16134 Tiggy 35.62 0 1 0NQ 0Maxe 0

16137 Kiva 32.94 1 0 0NQ 0Allen 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  155 SCT:  41

20165 Cricket 23.04 0 01 100Q 0Lewis 0

20149 'Cuse 24.03 0 02 100Q 0Smolensky 0

20168 Mozz 24.61 0 03 100Q 0Jensen 0

20180 Zeeee 24.98 0 04 100Q 0Sommer 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Sat-2 JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

20167 Kite 25.87 0 0 100Q 0Cutsforth 0

20169 Izzy 26.59 0 0 100Q 0Copsey 0

20183 Biscuit 26.75 0 0 100Q 0Geller 0

20154 Luke 27.45 0 0 100Q 0Olson 0

20153 Chewie 27.68 0 0 100Q 0Wedel 0

20176 Yikes 31.85 0 0 100Q 0Flaws 0

20158 Twizzle 32.67 0 0 100Q 0Loose 0

20166 Free-Beer 33.50 0 0 100Q 0Carlier 0

20177 Deeks 35.55 0 0 100Q 0Smolensky 0

20160 Polly 37.50 0 0 100Q 0Kott 0

20143 Rebel 24.73 0 0 0NQ 1Grunhovd 0

20144 Petra 40.76 0 2 0NQ 0Sutich 0

20152 Navi 27.61 1 1 0NQ 2Kuschel 0

20155 GG!!!!! 23.57 0 0 0NQ 1Greninger 0

20156 Pose 27.66 1 0 0NQ 1Gagliardi Little 0

20157 Apollo 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Teh 1

20159 Laser 39.72 0 1 0NQ 0Callery 0

20162 Flip 39.95 1 2 0NQ 0Maxe 0

20164 Fi 0.00 0 0 0NQ 2Cross 1

20172 Fozzie 34.17 0 0 0NQ 1Schafer 0

20174 Rave 28.00 0 0 0NQ 2Kothe 0

20182 Vista 54.46 2 0 0NQ 0Putz 0

20184 Em 38.65 2 1 0NQ 1Bertram 0

20175 Wave 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Osojnicki 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  155 SCT:  44

24189 Eclipse 26.10 0 01 100Q 0Greninger 0

24198 Athena 28.98 0 02 100Q 0Gorman 0

24199 Tayla 29.65 0 03 100Q 0Peterson 0

24186 Roger 29.68 0 04 100Q 0Bixby 0

24200 Jorge 30.17 0 0 100Q 0Bixby 0

24190 Gibbs 30.18 0 0 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

24188 Tuppence 30.35 0 0 100Q 0Kontur 0

24196 Jameson 32.54 0 0 100Q 0Millette 0

24195 Selar 33.72 0 0 100Q 0Osgood 0

24220 Porter 35.11 0 0 100Q 0Skildum 0

24191 Smokey 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Putz 1

24197 Zim 38.13 1 0 0NQ 0Decker 0

24192 Allie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Osojnicki 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  148 SCT:  54

04047 Roar 31.11 0 01 100Q 0Julius 0

04041 Yoshi 37.62 0 02 100Q 0Nawrocki 0

04042 Missy 48.63 0 03 100Q 0Lawrence 0

04048 Chewie 48.90 0 04 100Q 0Nawrocki 0

04045 Hank 37.88 1 1 0NQ 1Hayes 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  148 SCT:  51

08052 Otis 35.37 0 01 100Q 0Arndt 0

08049 Timmie 55.22 1 0 0NQ 0Zimmerman 0

08051 Keira 27.81 0 1 0NQ 0Johnson 0

08055 Differ 38.73 2 2 0NQ 0Gagliardi Little 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  152 SCT:  48
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Sat-2 JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

12059 Maya 29.64 0 01 100Q 0Anderson 0

12061 Zada 30.81 0 02 100Q 0Bush 0

12058 Ike 0.00 2 1 0NQ 0Teh 1

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  155 SCT:  46

16081 Gus 27.62 0 01 100Q 0Hildebrandt 0

16064 Diesel 29.12 0 02 100Q 0Chapman 0

16077 Jazzy 30.45 0 03 100Q 0Loose 0

16067 Chia 31.07 0 04 100Q 0Stein 0

16079 Dori 32.84 0 0 100Q 0Wedel 0

16063 Bear 35.97 0 0 100Q 0Schafer 0

16082 Lilly 42.56 0 0 100Q 0Nordin 0

16065 Elvis 29.89 1 1 0NQ 2Flaws 0

16068 Booty 36.21 1 1 0NQ 1Belz 0

16071 Finnegan 52.49 4 1 0NQ 1Mueller 0

16073 Marshal 25.36 0 0 0NQ 1O'Sell 0

16076 Titan 31.82 0 0 0NQ 1Kott 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  155 SCT:  49

20087 Ledger 29.79 0 01 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

20093 Tess 30.60 0 02 100Q 0Meath 0

20083 Lila 35.96 0 03 100Q 0Meath 0

20086 Stone 49.76 1 1 0NQ 1Ebbenga 0

20089 Uisge Beatha 49.48 3 1 0NQ 1Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV A Yards:  118 SCT:  43

16040 Zuri 27.89 0 1 0NQ 0Henke 0

Class Hgt: 12NOV B Yards:  118 SCT:  47

12028 Murphy 34.28 0 2 0NQ 0Klugherz 0

12030 Tipsy 37.73 3 3 0NQ 2Hansen 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV B Yards:  118 SCT:  43

16032 Gus 38.91 2 2 0NQ 2Baarsch 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV B Yards:  118 SCT:  39

20035 Elan 27.21 0 01 100Q 0Sexton 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV P Yards:  118 SCT:  44

16004 Harry 65.38 2 0 0NQ 4Hayes 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV P Yards:  118 SCT:  47

20027 Pancho 59.00 0 2 0NQ 1Michaud 0

20207 Hooligan 43.55 1 3 0NQ 2Houg 0

Class Hgt: 08OPEN Yards:  122 SCT:  44

08010 Willow 59.38 5 1 0NQ 1Nawrocki 0

08011 Moira 53.80 4 0 0NQ 0Hayes 0

08096 Rowdy JR 46.94 5 2 0NQ 3Lawrence 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN Yards:  125 SCT:  38

16016 Gracie 26.00 1 01 95Q 0Baarsch 0

16215 Parker 32.33 1 02 95Q 0Lunde 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN Yards:  128 SCT:  37

20017 Lyric 49.23 4 2 0NQ 2Levenhagen 0

20018 Lucy 55.20 2 0 0NQ 0Koerner 0

20037 Cash 40.02 3 3 0NQ 2Moore 0

20217 Dande 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Mateus 1

20219 Keen 63.07 4 1 0NQ 1Callery 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Sat-2 JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 24OPEN Yards:  128 SCT:  39

24019 MooN 49.58 2 1 0NQ 0Meath 0

24221 Pink 0.00 3 1 0NQ 0Houg 1

24222 Phoenix 29.25 1 1 0NQ 0Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 08OPEN P Yards:  122 SCT:  46

08201 Henry 59.45 0 1 0NQ 0Regenscheid 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN P Yards:  128 SCT:  42

16001 Birdy 32.77 1 01 95Q 0Corrigan 0

16002 Audrey 33.97 1 1 0NQ 1Olson 0

16005 Dusty 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Kothe 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN P Yards:  128 SCT:  44

20006 Portia 31.61 0 01 100Q 0Dahl 0

20009 Orin 30.55 0 0 0NQ 2Olson 0

20008 Cristo 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Olson 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  50

08103 Fiona 39.32 0 01 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  48

12105 Otis 46.97 0 0 0NQ 1Laubersheimer 0

12107 Rainey 37.00 0 0 0NQ 1Julius 0

12116 Jetta 39.06 1 0 0NQ 0Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  45

16139 Black Jax 36.37 0 01* 100Q 0Waltonen 0

16137 Kiva 37.43 0 02 100Q 0Allen 0

16131 Groot 40.87 0 03 100Q 0Murphy 0

16121 Twix 30.63 0 0 0NQ 1Wagner 0

16125 Binx 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Holm 1

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  42

20165 Cricket 27.79 0 01* 100Q 0Lewis 0

20143 Rebel 30.71 0 02* 100Q 0Grunhovd 0

20164 Fi 32.44 0 03 100Q 0Cross 0

20152 Navi 37.72 1 1 0NQ 3Kuschel 0

20155 GG!!!!! 30.04 1 0 0NQ 2Greninger 0

20168 Mozz 32.25 0 0 0NQ 2Jensen 0

20217 Dande 41.52 1 2 0NQ 0Mateus 0

20218 Mayhem 30.80 1 1 0NQ 1Grunhovd 0

20156 Pose 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Gagliardi Little 0

20169 Izzy 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Copsey 0

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  46

24189 Eclipse 32.54 0 01* 100Q 0Greninger 0

24198 Athena 38.44 0 02* 100Q 0Gorman 0

24186 Roger 39.22 0 03 100Q 0Bixby 0

24197 Zim 41.66 0 04 100Q 0Decker 0

24190 Gibbs 43.23 2 2 0NQ 0Wiederholt 0

24200 Jorge 42.34 0 1 0NQ 0Bixby 0

Class Hgt: 04PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  55

04047 Roar 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Julius 1

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  50

12058 Ike 29.52 0 01 100Q 0Teh 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  47

16073 Marshal 30.89 0 01* 100Q 0O'Sell 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Sat-2 JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

16081 Gus 35.16 0 02* 100Q 0Hildebrandt 0

16067 Chia 35.46 0 03 100Q 0Stein 0

16079 Dori 39.06 0 04 100Q 0Wedel 0

20172 Fozzie 39.95 0 0 100Q 0Schafer 0

16063 Bear 42.48 0 0 100Q 0Schafer 0

20160 Polly 50.00 0 1 0NQ 0Kott 0

20176 Yikes 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Flaws 1

16068 Booty 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Belz 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  51

24196 Jameson 45.69 0 01* 100Q 0Millette 0

20087 Ledger 40.20 0 1 0NQ 0Wiederholt 0
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